Flight# FREQ Depart  Arrive

UNALAKLEET (UNK) TO:

KOYUK

420 MTWTFS 3:00pm  3:50PM
NOME

830 MTWTFS 11:15AM 12:05PM
840 DAILY 4:35PM  6:05PM
420 MTWTFS 3:00PM  5:00PM
ST. MICHAEL

440 MTWTFS 12:15PM 12:40PM
830 MTWTFS Call for times

840 DAILY 4:35PM  4:55PM
STEBBINS

440 MTWTFS 12:15PM 1:00PM
830 MTWTFS Call for times

840 DAILY 4:35PM  5:10PM
SHAKTOOLIK

420 MTWTFS 3:00pm  3:20PM
KOYUK (KKA) TO:

NOME

420 MTWTFS 4:00PM  5:00PM
SHAKTOOLIK

810 MTWTFS 10:25AM 10:45AM
UNALAKLEET

810 MTWTFS 10:55AM 11:15AM
SHAKTOOLIK (SKK) TO:

KOYUK

420 MTWTFS 3:30PM  3:50PM
NOME

420 MTWTFS 3:30PM  5:00PM
UNALAKLEET

810 MTWTFS 10:55AM 11:15AM

BERING AIR - UNALAKLEET SUMMER SCHEDULE

Flight# FREQ Depart  Arrive
ST. MICHAEL (SMK) TO:

NOME

830 MTWTFS 10:40AM 12:05PM
840 DAILY 5:05PM  6:05PM
STEBBINS

830 MTWTFS 10:25AM 10:30AM
440 MTWTFS 12:50PM 1:00PM
840 DAILY 5:05PM  5:10PM
UNALAKLEET

830 MTWTFS 10:40AM 11:00AM
440 MTWTFS 12:50PM 1:40PM
840 MTWTFS Call for times
STEBBINS (WBB) TO:

NOME

830 MTWTFS 10:25AM 12:05PM
840 DAILY 5:20PM  6:05PM
ST.MICHAEL

830 MTWTFS 10:25AM 10:30AM
840 DAILY Call for times
UNALAKLEET

830 MTWTFS 10:25AM 11:00AM
440 MTWTFS 1:10PM  1:40PM
NOME (OME) TO:

BREVIG MISSION

870 MTWTFS 9:45AM  10:35PM
895 SUNDAY 11:00AM 11:50AM
ELIM

812 MTWTFS 9:15AM  10:00AM
820 DAILY 3:45pm  5:05PM

Flight# FREQ
NOME (OME) TO:
GAMBELL

850 MTWTFS
852 SUNDAY
853 MTWTFS
GOLOVIN

812 MTWTFS
820 DAILY
KOTZEBUE

805 MTWTF
KOYUK

810 MTWTFS
PT. CLARENCE
CALL FOR TIMES
ST. MICHAEL

830 MTWTFS
840 DAILY
SAVOONGA

850 MTWTFS
852 SUNDAY
853 MTWTFS
SHAKTOOLIK

810 MTWTFS
SHISHMAREF

880 MTWTFS
895 SUNDAY
STEBBINS

830 MTWTFS
840 DAILY

Depart

9:00AM
1:30PM
4:00PM

9:15AM
3:45PM

8:20AM

9:15AM

9:30AM
3:30PM

9:00AM
1:30PM
4:00PM
9:15AM

12:30PM
11:00AM

9:30AM
3:30PM

Arrive

10:15AM
2:20PM
4:45PM

10:25AM
4:35PM

9:35AM

10:15AM

10:30AM
4:55PM

9:45AM
2:50PM
5:15PM
10:45AM

1:15PM
1:00PM

10:15AM
5:10PM

Flight# FREQ
NOME (OME) TO:
UNALAKLEET

830 MTWTFS
840 DAILY
TELLER

870 MTWTFS
895 SUNDAY
TIN CITY

890 MTWTFS
WALES

890 MTWTFS
895 SUNDAY
WHITE MOUNTAIN
812 MTWTFS
820 DAILY

Depart
9:30AM
3:30PM

9:45AM
11:00AM

12:15PM

12:15PM
11:00AM

9:15AM
3:45PM

EFFECTIVE June 4,2012 RESERVATIONS 907-624-3175 OR 1-800-390-7970

Arrive

11:00AM

4:20PM

10:15AM
11:30AM

1:00PM

1:20PM
12:20PM

10:45AM
4:15PM



