Flight# UNALAK	FREQ LEET (UNK)	Depart TO:	Arrive	•	FREQ AEL (SMK)	Depart TO:	Arrive	Flight# NOME (O		Depart	Arrive	Flight# NOME (OI		Depart	Arrive
KOYUK			NOME				GAMBELL				UNALAKLEET				
420	MTWTFS	3:00pm	3:50PM	830	MTWTFS	10:40AM	12:05PM	850	MTWTFS	9:00AM	10:15AM	830	MTWTFS	9:30AM	11:00AM
NOME				840	DAILY	5:05PM	6:05PM	852	SUNDAY	1:30PM	2:20PM	840	DAILY	3:30PM	4:20PM
830	MTWTFS	11:15AM	12:05PM	STEBBIN	S			853	MTWTFS	4:00PM	4:45PM	TELLER			
840	DAILY	4:35PM	6:05PM	830	MTWTFS	10:25AM	10:30AM	GOLOVIN				870	MTWTFS	9:45AM	10:15AM
420	MTWTFS	3:00PM	5:00PM	440	MTWTFS	12:50PM	1:00PM	812	MTWTFS	9:15AM	10:25AM	895	SUNDAY	11:00AM	11:30AM
ST. MICH	IAEL			840	DAILY	5:05PM	5:10PM	820	DAILY	3:45PM	4:35PM	TIN CITY			
440	MTWTFS	12:15PM	12:40PM	UNALAKI	_EET			KOTZEBU	JE			890	MTWTFS	12:15PM	1:00PM
830	MTWTFS	Call for tim	nes	830	MTWTFS	10:40AM	11:00AM	805	MTWTF	8:20AM	9:35AM	WALES			
840	DAILY	4:35PM	4:55PM	440	MTWTFS	12:50PM	1:40PM	KOYUK				890	MTWTFS	12:15PM	1:20PM
STEBBIN	IS			840	MTWTFS	Call for tim	ies	810	MTWTFS	9:15AM	10:15AM	895	SUNDAY	11:00AM	12:20PM
440	MTWTFS	12:15PM	1:00PM	STEBBIN	S (WBB) TO	<u>):</u>		PT. CLAR	ENCE			WHITE MO	DUNTAIN		
830	MTWTFS	Call for tim	nes	NOME				CALL FOR	RTIMES			812	MTWTFS	9:15AM	10:45AM
840	DAILY	4:35PM	5:10PM	830	MTWTFS	10:25AM	12:05PM	ST. MICH	AEL			820	DAILY	3:45PM	4:15PM
SHAKTO	OLIK			840	DAILY	5:20PM	6:05PM	830	MTWTFS	9:30AM	10:30AM				
420	MTWTFS	3:00pm	3:20PM	ST.MICHA	AEL			840	DAILY	3:30PM	4:55PM				
KOYUK (KKA) TO:			830	MTWTFS	10:25AM	10:30AM	M SAVOONGA								
NOME				840	DAILY	Call for tim	ies	850	MTWTFS	9:00AM	9:45AM				
420	MTWTFS	4:00PM	5:00PM	UNALAKI	_EET			852	SUNDAY	1:30PM	2:50PM				
SHAKTO	OLIK			830	MTWTFS	10:25AM	11:00AM	853	MTWTFS	4:00PM	5:15PM				
810	MTWTFS	10:25AM	10:45AM	440	MTWTFS	1:10PM	1:40PM	SHAKTO	DLIK						
UNALAKLEET				NOME (OME) TO:				810	MTWTFS	9:15AM	10:45AM				
810 MTWTFS 10:55AM 11:15AM			BREVIG MISSION				SHISHMAREF								
SHAKTO	OLIK (SKK)	TO:		870	MTWTFS	9:45AM	10:35PM	880	MTWTFS	12:30PM	1:15PM				
KOYUK				895	SUNDAY	11:00AM	11:50AM	895	SUNDAY	11:00AM	1:00PM				
420	MTWTFS	3:30PM	3:50PM	ELIM				STEBBIN	S						
NOME				812	MTWTFS	9:15AM	10:00AM	830	MTWTFS	9:30AM	10:15AM				
420	MTWTFS	3:30PM	5:00PM	820	DAILY	3:45pm	5:05PM	840	DAILY	3:30PM	5:10PM				
UNALAK	LEET					•									
810	MTWTFS	10:55AM	11:15AM												